

ONE TIME CHARGES

Registration Charges: Rs. 550/-

Caution Money: Rs. 1650/- Rs. 4400/-

Admission Charges: Rs. 2200/-

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

PARTICULARS	MONT TO V	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI-XII
Tution fees	6780	7470	8625	9570
ERP	220	220	220	220
Annual Charges	4950	4950	6100	6100
Total to be in QTR - I	11950	12640	14945	15890*
Tution fees	6780	7470	8625	9570
ERP Total to be in each	330	330	330	330
QTR - II, III & IV	7110	7800	8955	9900*

^{*}Science fee & Computer fee @ Rs.990/- each per quarter will be charged extra

QTR - I to be paid by 20.04.2023

QTR - II to be paid by 20.07.2023

QTR - III to be paid by 20.10.2023

QTR - IV to be paid by 20.01.2024

Late Fine will applicable after above mentioned dates i.e. Rs.50/- per week per quarter

	DISTANCE					
PARTICULARS	0-03 KM	03-06 KM	07-14 KM	15-21 KM	22-28 KM	
BUS FEE (Per month)	1000	1200	1600	1800	2000	

^{*} Transport & ERP-Smart Classes Charges Applicable for 11 month only

MODE OF PAYMENT: Online Payment/ Cheque /Demand Draft.

Bank Details: HDFC bank a/c no. 50100587101046

Bal Bharati Public School IFSC code: HDFC0003662

NOTE:

- No cash accepted
- Admission Charges will have to be paid by online only.
- Screenshot or Transaction No. of online payment is to be shared in school mobile no. 9111720810 with student name and class else your ward's fee will be treated as pending and late fine will be charged.
- In case you are directly depositing cash in school's bank, then you have to inform the school with deposition slip on the above mentioned mobile number else your ward's fee will be treated as pending and late fine will be charged.

Principal



















^{*}Transport fees is to paid in advance in each QTR.